
Sr. No. Student Name
University Roll 

No. 
Discipline

Year of passing 

from Institution

On/Off Campus 

placement
Company/ University

Placement/   

Higher studies

1 ABHI JINDAL  1950991001 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus
Bombay Hemp Company 

(BOHECO)
Placement

2 ABHISHEK GARG  1950991002 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus
Overseas Health Care Pvt. 

Ltd.
Placement

3 ABHISHEK PANDEY 1950991003  Pharmacy 2023 on Campus Procurement Executive Placement

4 ADITYA  BHARDWAJ  1950991005  Pharmacy 2023

Panjab Institute of 

Pharmaceutical Sciences 

M. Pharm 

(Pharmaceutics)

Higher Studies 

5 AKASH  GOEL  1950991006  Pharmacy 2023

The University of 

Newcastle, Australia 

(Health Economics, 

Management and Policy)

Higher Studies 

6 ALMAS RAZI  1950991007 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus Saitech Medicare Pvt. Ltd Placement

7 AMAN  KUMAR  1950991008  Pharmacy 2023

8 ANKITA SHARMA  1950991009  Pharmacy 2023 Higher Studies 
Chitkara University, 

Punjab (M. Pharmacy)
Higher Studies 

9 ANMOL   1950991010 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus Infuze well Pvt Ltd Placement

10 ANSHUMAN JAWA  1950991011  Pharmacy 2023

11 ANU   1950991012 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus Worth Medicines Pvt Ltd Placement

12 APOORWA SINGH  1950991013 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus
Symbiosis Bioscience Pvt 

Ltd
Placement

13 ARHAT JAIN  1950991014 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus
Bayers Pharmaceuticals 

Pvt. Ltd.
Placement

14 ARPANPREET KAUR  1950991015  Pharmacy 2023 on Campus Lupin Placement

Course Name: B.Pharm

Academic Session:  2020-2024

Course Name: B. Pharmacy
Academic Session: 2019-2023



15 ARYAN BANSAL  1950991016  Pharmacy 2023 Higher Studies 
Panjab University, 

Chandigarh (MBA)
Higher Studies 

16 ASIF IQBAL HALDER  1950991017  Pharmacy 2023

17 ASMITA DEKA DEY  1950991018 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus
Prism Medico & 

Pharmacy
Placement

18 AYUSHI TANEJA  1950991019  Pharmacy 2023 Higher Studies 

CCP, Chitkara University, 

Punjab (M. Pharm 

(Pharmaceutics))

Higher Studies 

19 BHANU AGGARWAL  1950991020 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus Lupin Placement

20 BHAVDEEP SINGH  1950991021 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus Infuze well Pvt Ltd Placement

21 CHESTHA GOYAL 1950991023  Pharmacy 2023 on Campus Manipal Hospitals Placement

22 CHINAR   1950991024  Pharmacy 2023

23 DHRITI   1950991025  Pharmacy 2023 Higher Studies 
Chitkara University, 

Punjab (MBA Healthcare)
Higher Studies 

24 DHRUV  KAUSHIK  1950991026 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus Worth Medicines Pvt Ltd Placement

25 DHRUV ROHILLA  1950991027 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus
Prism Medico & 

Pharmacy
Placement

26 DIKSHA   1950991028 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus
Symbiosis 

Pharmaceuticals Pvt Ltd
Placement

27
DISHAAN SINGH 

CHAHAL 
1950991029 Pharmacy 2023

28 DIVYA  THIRUMAL  1950991030  Pharmacy 2023 Higher Studies 
Manipal University M. 

Pharm)
Higher Studies 

29 GARIMA  DWIVEDI  1950991031 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus Infinitude Logistic Placement

30
GAURISH  

WADHERA 
1950991032 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus

Bayers Pharmaceuticals 

Pvt. Ltd.
Placement

31
GURSAMAN DEEP 

KAUR 
1950991033 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus Alkem Laboratories Placement

32 GURSIMAR  WALIA  1950991034  Pharmacy 2023 Higher Studies 

GGDSD 

College Chandigarh 

(Masters)

Higher Studies 



33 HARSHIT ARORA  1950991035  Pharmacy 2023 Higher Studies 

Chitkara University, 

Punjab (MBA, 

Pharmaceutical 

Management)

Higher Studies 

34 HARSHVARDHAN 1950991037 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus Infuze well Pvt Ltd Placement

35 HIMANSHU  WALIA  1950991038 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus Abbott Healthcare Placement

36 JANVI   1950991040 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus Bayer Pharmaceuticals Placement

37
KAMAL KANT  

SINGLA 
1950991041 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus

Symbiosis 

Pharmaceuticals Pvt Ltd
Placement

38
KARANDEEP  

SHERGILL 
1950991043  Pharmacy 2023

39 KARTIK  VATS  1950991044 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus Infuze well Pvt Ltd Placement

40 KESHAV   1950991046 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus
Sandeep Medical Hall, 

Patran
Placement

41
KHUSHBOO 

PATHAK 
1950991047 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus Abbott Healthcare Placement

42 MANAV GOEL  1950991048  Pharmacy 2023 Higher Studies 
UBS, Panjab University, 

MBA-HR
Higher Studies 

43 MAYANK   1950991049 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus Infuze well Pvt Ltd Placement

44 MD SORIF SK   1950991050  Pharmacy 2023

45 MEGHA RANA   1950991051  Pharmacy 2023

46 NANCY SAINI   1950991053 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus Evox Placement

47 NANDAN GUPTA   1950991054 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus
Prism Medico & 

Pharmacy
Placement

48 NAVNEET KUMAR   1950991056 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus
Prism Medico & 

Pharmacy
Placement

49 NEHA   1950991057  Pharmacy 2023 Higher Studies 

Chitkara University, 

Punjab, MSc. 

Pharmacovigilance

Higher Studies 

50
NISHANT  

AGGARWAL 
1950991058  Pharmacy 2023

51 NITIKA  SHARMA  1950991059 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus
Symbiosis 

Pharmaceuticals Pvt Ltd
Placement



52
NOORULLAH  

ZEESHAN 
1950991060  Pharmacy 2023

53 PALAK   1950991061 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus Evervital Lifesciences Placement

54 PALAK NAGPAL  1950991062  Pharmacy 2023 Higher Studies 
Chitkara University, MBA- 

Marketing
Higher Studies 

55 PARTEEK RANA  1950991064  Pharmacy 2023 Higher Studies 

University of 

Massachusetts, USA, MS 

Healthcare Management 

Higher Studies 

56 PARTH MADAAN  1950991065 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus
Aristo Pharmaceutical Pvt 

Ltd.
Placement

57 PRINCE  KUMAR  1950991066  Pharmacy 2023

58 RADHIKA   1950991069 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus
Prism Medico & 

Pharmacy
Placement

59
RAMANPREET 

KAUR 
1950991070  Pharmacy 2023 Higher Studies 

Panjab Institute of 

Pharmaceutical Sciences, 

M. Pharm 

Higher Studies 

60 RISHABH GABA  1950991072  Pharmacy 2023 Higher Studies 

Symbiosis Institute of 

Business Management, 

Bengaluru, MBA

Higher Studies 

61 RISHI  RATHORE  1950991073 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus WPP media Placement

62 RITIKA SHARMA 1950991074 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus Medical Store Placement

63 RITISH ARORA  1950991075  Pharmacy 2023

64 ROHAN GOYAL  1950991076 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus Saitech Medicare Pvt. Ltd Placement

65 SAHIL KUMAR  1950991077 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus
Prism Medico & 

Pharmacy
Placement

66 SANKALP JINDAL  1950991080  Pharmacy 2023

67 SARTHAK GARG  1950991081 Pharmacy 2023

68 SEJAL SHARMA  1950991082  Pharmacy 2023 Higher Studies 
Amity University, Noida, 

MBA
Higher Studies 

69 SHIVAM  VIJAN  1950991083 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus Saitech Medicare Pvt. Ltd Placement

70 SHREYAS SAPRA  1950991084  Pharmacy 2023



71 SRISHTI   1950991085 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus
Prism Medico & 

Pharmacy
Placement

72 SHUCHI GOYAL  1950991086  Pharmacy 2023 Higher Studies 

Chitkara University, 

Punjab, M. Pharm 

(Pharmaceutics)

Higher Studies 

73 SUKRITI WADEHRA  1950991087  Pharmacy 2023 on Campus PAREXEL Placement

74 SUMITTAR KINGER  1950991088 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus
Symbiosis Bioscience Pvt 

Ltd
Placement

75 SURAJ PAINUALY  1950991089 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus Arron (Div. of INTAS) Placement

76 SURBHI KUMARI  1950991090  Pharmacy 2023

77 TANYA SARWAL  1950991092 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus
Symbiosis Bioscience Pvt 

Ltd
Placement

78 TANYA SOBTI  1950991093 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus Roots Analysis Placement

79 URMEET  KAUR  1950991094 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus NTT Data Placement

80 YASH MITTAL  1950991095  Pharmacy 2023

81 YATHARTH  VICKAL  1950991096 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus
Prism Medico & 

Pharmacy
Placement

82 PEMA KALSANG  1950991097  Pharmacy 2023
Chitkara University, 

Punjab (Pharm.D PB)
Higher Study

83 YASHIK KUKKAR  1950991098 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus Alkem Laboratories Placement

84 AAVESH KHAN  1950991099  Pharmacy 2023

85 ASHUTOSH SAINI 1950991103 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus Abott Placement

86 RUBAL GUPTA 1950991104 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus Saitech Medicare Pvt. Ltd Placement

87 MUSKAAN SHARMA 1950991105 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus Saitech Medicare Pvt. Ltd Placement

88 ISHIKA   1950991106  Pharmacy 2023

89 SHARVIN SAINI 1950991107 Pharmacy 2023

90 VISHNU RAM 1950991108 Pharmacy 2023 on Campus
Alembic Pharmaceuticals 

Ltd.
Placement


